

CHAUTARWA NARRAR FALL TO LAUGHANA CHAUBARI
GAO RUTE-HUE ARIWALLA MUKHYA NARRAR TAK PATH

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (M) Division

Bagaha-1

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

931311

VINOD TIWARI

Measurement Book

1388

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुस्त में
मशीन द्वारा टंकित क्र० सं०-०१ से १००
पन्ने हैं। यह मापीयुस्त सहायक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर, पम्पहाउस
"वडाहा-१"

Bar...
26/6/21
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division

Bagaha-1

26/6/21

Reissued to Jesantosh
Choudhary

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

Bagaha-1

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1388

Name of Officer

जसन्त शर्मा

न. १३८८ मापि युस्त

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST AND FINAL BILL					
Name of the work:					
M/R-H / H-20 / BAGAHAF-1/26					
Name of the Road:					
Chamtawa Nahar fall to					
Lagunaga Chaurania gao					
bate here Ahiravaliya Markhaya					
Nahar tank path.					
Agency : Vinod Tiwari					
Vill- Ali Tola, P.O- Thakroha					
West Champaran.					
Date of work order: 02-06-2022					
Date of completion: 01-03-2022					
(As per agreement)					
Actual date of completion: 24-02-2022					
Length of the Road: 1.93 Km					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
Item No-1/1					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
Total	2	2	30.00	1.50	180.00
	2	18	30.00	1.10	1188.00
	2	8	30.00	1.15	552.00
	2	36	30.00	0.90	1944.00
					3864.00 m ²
Sub					= 0.3864
20-09-2021					
J.E.					

Item No-2/19					
Providing and fixing typical information sign board					7/5
Sub					2 Mo.
21-09-2021					
J.E.					
Item No-3/2					
Scarifying the existing bituminous surface					7/5
	3	30.00	3.75		337.50
	1	13.05	3.75		48.94
	1	30.00	3.00		90.00
					476.44 m ²

Continuation

Qty Limited

= 476.213 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of G. S.B. - 7/5					
	8	2.10	1.30	0.16	3.84
	14	1.50	1.40	0.17	5.00
	1	10.00	1.20	0.14	2.10
	8	4.00	1.60	0.16	8.70
	1	5.69	3.00	0.12	2.05
					21.69
					³ = 21.688m

Item No - 5/5					
Providing laying, spreading and Compacting 8mm aggregate in WBM - II					7/5
	8	2.00	1.50	0.075	1.80
	14	1.50	1.40	0.075	2.21
	1	10.00	1.50	0.075	1.13
	8	4.00	1.60	0.075	3.84
	1	5.69	3.00	0.075	1.28
	6	2.50	1.05	0.075	1.18
	5	30.00	3.75	0.06	53.75

36-12-2021
J.F.

Continuation

45.183m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 6/c					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting 8mm aggregate as in R.B.M. - III					4/5
Truck	8	2.00	1.50	0.075	1.80
	14	1.50	1.40	0.075	2.71
	1	10.00	1.50	0.075	1.13
	8	4.00	1.60	0.075	3.84
					1.
	1	5.19	3.00	0.075	1.28
	6	2.50	1.05	0.075	1.18
	5	30.00	2.75	0.075	42.19
	15	5.00	2.00	0.075	7.50
	1	7.23	1.00	0.075	0.54
	40	2.00	1.80	0.075	10.80
	1	30.00	3.75	0.075	8.44
					80.899m ³
John					
01.01.2022					
J.E.					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 9/8					
providing laying and rolling M.S					
	8	2.66	1.50		24.08
	14	1.50	1.40		29.40
	1	10.00	1.50		15.00
	8	4.50	1.60		51.20
	1	5.69	3.00		17.07
	6	2.50	1.05		15.75
	5	30.00	3.75		862.50
	10	5.00	2.00		100.00
	1	7.23	1.00		7.23
	40	2.00	1.80		144.00

	1	30.00	3.75		112.50
	13	30.00	3.75		1462.50
	1	10.00	3.75		37.50
					2578.65m ²
Item No - 10/9					
providing and applying tank coat					
	64	30.00	3.75		7200.00
	1	10.00	3.75		37.50

Continuation

$$2 \times 26.18 \times 3.75 = 98.18$$

$$7335.68m^2$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible][illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no - 2					
				Qty = 0.3864	
				@ Rs. 494.72.21/11	
				= Rs. 19096.00	
Item no - 2/2					
Scarifying existing bituminous surface					7/5
From T.M.B. page no - 2					
				Qty = 475.213m ²	
				@ Rs. 15.32/m ²	
				= Rs. 7296.00	
Item no- 3/3					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					7/5
From T.M.B. page no - 7					
				Qty = 1331.70m ³	
				@ Rs. 175.62/m ³	
				= Rs. 233872.00	

last
 24-02-22
 J.E.
~~24/02/2022~~
 C/P
 (B)
~~26/02/22~~
 E.L.